
Palladian Cup 2026 Schedule 
Event Date Venue 

Solo Instrumental 
Week 3 

Tuesday 10 March 
The Refectory, Holme 
Building 

Solo Vocal 
Week 5 

Tuesday 24 March 
The Refectory, Holme 
Building 

Oration 
Week 7 

Tuesday 14 April 
The Refectory, Holme 
Building 

Dance 
Week 9 

Tuesday 28 April 
Seymour Centre 

Solo Drama 
Week 13 

Tuesday 26 May 
Manning Bar 

Debates 
Week 2 

Sat 15 & Sun 16 August 
The Colleges 

Vocal Ensemble 
Week 4 

Thursday 27 August 
The Refectory, Holme 
Building 

Art 
Week 6 

Tuesday 8 September 
The Cullen Room, 
Holme Building 

Instrumental Ensemble 
Week 8 

Thursday 24 September 
The Refectory, Holme 
Building 

Drama Ensemble 
Week 10 

Tuesday 13 October 
Manning Bar 

Palladian Dinner TBD TBD 

 


